
MEN 242.0 RESULTS

Men 242.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 THOMAS KRAUS Basehor Linwood 229.0 265.0 10

2 DRAKE COURTNEY Basehor Linwood 237.2 235.0 8

3 Andru Gnuthake Lansing Lions 237.0 225.0 6

4 TONY BROWN Basehor Linwood 235.8 215.0 0

5 Landon  Drinkard McLouth 228.9 200.0 4

6 Kyler Holloway McLouth 230.8 200.0 2

7 CAINEN OGDEN Basehor Linwood 225.6 190.0 0

8 David  Cunningham Mill Valley 238.0 175.0 1

9 Justin Pettis LV Pioneers 227.2 0 0

Men 242.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 THOMAS KRAUS Basehor Linwood 229.0 455.0 10

2 DRAKE COURTNEY Basehor Linwood 237.2 390.0 8

3 Kyler Holloway McLouth 230.8 360.0 6

4 TONY BROWN Basehor Linwood 235.8 340.0 0

5 Andru Gnuthake Lansing Lions 237.0 335.0 4

6 Landon  Drinkard McLouth 228.9 310.0 2

7 CAINEN OGDEN Basehor Linwood 225.6 295.0 0

8 David  Cunningham Mill Valley 238.0 225.0 1

9 Justin Pettis LV Pioneers 227.2 0 0

Men 242.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 TONY BROWN Basehor Linwood 235.8 265.0 10

2 THOMAS KRAUS Basehor Linwood 229.0 255.0 8

3 DRAKE COURTNEY Basehor Linwood 237.2 240.0 0

4 Landon  Drinkard McLouth 228.9 230.0 6

5 Kyler Holloway McLouth 230.8 225.0 4

6 Andru Gnuthake Lansing Lions 237.0 210.0 2

7 CAINEN OGDEN Basehor Linwood 225.6 185.0 0

8 David  Cunningham Mill Valley 238.0 165.0 1

9 Justin Pettis LV Pioneers 227.2 0 0

Men 242.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 THOMAS KRAUS Basehor Linwood 229.0 975.0 10

2 DRAKE COURTNEY Basehor Linwood 237.2 865.0 8

3 TONY BROWN Basehor Linwood 235.8 820.0 0

4 Kyler Holloway McLouth 230.8 785.0 6

5 Andru Gnuthake Lansing Lions 237.0 770.0 4

6 Landon  Drinkard McLouth 228.9 740.0 2

7 CAINEN OGDEN Basehor Linwood 225.6 670.0 0

8 David  Cunningham Mill Valley 238.0 565.0 1

9 Justin Pettis LV Pioneers 227.2 0 0


